

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
DISTRICT 2 SETUP AND PAVE
DISTRICT 2 SETUP AND PAVE

			THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY		FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY		
			CHESHIRE, CT	TARBORO, NC		RALEIGH, NC		
ROADWAY ITEMS								
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	20000.00	10500.00	22000.00	
0002	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	412 CY	25.00	10300.00	6180.00	
0003	0196000000-E	270	GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION	410 SY	1.55	635.50	430.50	
0004	0255000000-E	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (TON) REPAIR EXISTING AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	205 TON	25.00	5125.00	8712.50	
0005	1146000000-E	535	CONDITIONING EXISTING BASE	45 MSY	1100.00	49500.00	33750.00	
0006	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	80 TON	50.00	4000.00	3200.00	
0007	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	3.2 SMI	2620.00	8384.00	21440.00	
0008	1275000000-E	600	PRIME COAT	9,957 GAL	3.05	30368.85	25888.20	
0009	1525000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	4,112 TON	28.00	115136.00	123360.00	
0010	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	276 TON	635.00	175260.00	171120.00	
0011	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	320 SF	7.05	2256.00	1600.00	
0012	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum	1705.00	3000.00	19500.00	
0013	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVTM MARKINGS 4"	64,406 LF	0.15	9660.90	9660.90	
0014	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	2.5 ACR	2500.00	6250.00	6000.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL			TOTAL	438581.25	TOTAL	447706.46	452842.10	
ROADWAY ITEMS			SUB-TOTAL	438581.25	SUB-TOTAL	447706.46	452842.10	

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
DISTRICT 2 SETUP AND PAVE
DISTRICT 2 SETUP AND PAVE

		S. T. WOOTEN CORPORATION		TURNER ASPHALT INC		TRIANGLE GRADING & PAVING INC	
		WILSON, NC		RALEIGH, NC		BURLINGTON, NC	
ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	23000.00	2500.00	27000.00
0002	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	412 CY	25.00	10300.00	16583.00
0003	0196000000-E	270	GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION	410 SY	4.00	1640.00	1189.00
0004	0255000000-E	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (TON) REPAIR EXISTING AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	205 TON	30.00	6150.00	18450.00
0005	1146000000-E	535	CONDITIONING EXISTING BASE	45 MSY	1100.00	49500.00	68625.00
0006	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	80 TON	40.00	3200.00	5600.00
0007	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	3.2 SMI	1400.00	4480.00	8000.00
0008	1275000000-E	600	PRIME COAT	9,957 GAL	2.85	28377.45	29871.00
0009	1525000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	4,112 TON	42.00	172704.00	150293.60
0010	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	276 TON	525.00	144900.00	175260.00
0011	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	320 SF	4.80	1536.00	2256.00
0012	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum		8500.00	30260.00
0013	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	64,406 LF	0.15	9660.90	7084.66
0014	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	2.5 ACR	2900.00	7250.00	7000.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	471198.35	TOTAL	547472.26
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	471198.35	SUB-TOTAL	547472.26
BIDDERS IN ORDER				CONTRACT TOTAL			
			THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP	1		438581.25	
			BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	2		447706.46	
			FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY	3		452842.10	
			S. T. WOOTEN CORPORATION	4		471198.35	
			TURNER ASPHALT INC	5		510506.73	
			TRIANGLE GRADING & PAVING INC	6		547472.26	